2024 Schedule of Fees and Levies

School Fees and Levies

	1 Child		2 Children			hildren	4+ Children		
Tuition	\$	1,548.00	\$	2,476.00	\$	3,096.00	\$	3,404.00	
Capital Levy	\$	620.00	\$	620.00	\$	620.00	\$	620.00	
P&F Levy	\$	120.00	\$	120.00	\$	120.00	\$	120.00	
Annual Total	\$	2,288.00	\$	3,216.00	\$	3,836.00	\$	4,144.00	
Per Term Total	\$	572.00	\$	804.00	\$	959.00	\$	1,036.00	



Additional Charges Per Student

	Prep		Year 1		Year 2		Year	· 3	Year 4		Year	r 5	Yea	r 6
Student Levy	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00
Camp Levy *											\$	350.00	\$	350.00
Annual Total	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	1,100.00	\$	1,100.00
Total Per Term	\$	187.50	\$	187.50	\$	187.50	\$	187.50	\$	187.50	\$	275.00	\$	275.00

Vountary Contributions

	Buildi	ng Fund	Parish Support			
Annual Total	\$	100.00	\$	50.00		
Per Term Total	\$	25.00	\$	12.50		

Please Note:

No book or stationery lists are included in the above fees.

* Year 5 & 6 Camp Levy is an estimate only. The actual cost is billed at the time of camp.